L 110000 48698

(Re	equestor's Name)	•
(Ad	ldress)	·
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



500200465415

04/26/11--01001--014 **125.00

11 APR 25 PM 3: 48

B. KOHR APR 25 2011

EXAMINER



CORPDIRECT AGENTS, INC. (formerly CCRS) 515 EAST PARK AVENUE TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 222-1173

FILING COVER SHEET ACCT. #FCA-14

CONTACT: KATIE WONSCH DATE: 04/25/2011 **REF. #:** 002083.146934 CORP. NAME: MACLENDON WEALTH MANAGEMENT, LLC () ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION () ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT () ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION () ANNUAL REPORT () TRADEMARK/SERVICE MARK () FICTITIOUS NAME () FOREIGN QUALIFICATION () LIMITED PARTNERSHIP (XX) LIMITED LIABILITY () REINSTATEMENT () MERGER () WITHDRAWAL () CERTIFICATE OF CANCELLATION () OTHER: STATE FEES PREPAID WITH CHECK# 539511 FOR \$ 125.00 **AUTHORIZATION FOR ACCOUNT IF TO BE DEBITED:** COST LIMIT: \$____ PLEASE RETURN:

() CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

(XX) PLAIN STAMPED COPY

Examiner's Initials

() CERTIFIED COPY

() CERTIFICATE OF STATUS

ARTICLESOFO	ORGANIZATION FOR F	LORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	
ARTICLE I - Nat The name of the L	ne: imited Liability Company is	S:	
(Mi	Maclendon Wealth Must end with the words "Limited Link	lanagement, LLC sility Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Ad The mailing address		orincipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
61 West Palisade Avenue Englewood, NJ 07631		61 West Palisade Avenue Englewood, NJ 07631	
(The Limited Liability Co		ed Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: istored Agent. You must designate an individual or another	
The name and the l	Florida street address of the	registered agent are:	
	Paracorp Incorporated		
Name			
	236 East 6th Avenue		
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)		
	Tallahassee , FL 32303, FL City, State, and Zip		
	City, State,	and Zip	
liability compa registered agent a statutes relating	ny at the place designated in nd agree to act in this capac to the proper and complete p	accept service of process for the above stated limited this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as ity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and instance agent as provided for in Chapter 608. F.S.	

Mary a Christ- attender asst. Secretary
Rigistered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s): The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows: Title: Name and Address: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member MGRM Interim Holdings, LLC 61 West Palisade Avenue Englewood, NJ 07631 (Use attachment if necessary) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: , (OPTIONAL) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.) **REQUIRED SIGNATURE:** Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member. (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.) Sandra Honegan-Pounder Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)